Starkstromleitungen für allgemeine Anwendungen
- Flexible Leitungen
mit thermoplastischer PVC-Isolierung
Cables for general applications
- Flexible cables with
thermoplastic PVC insulation
Typ(en) / Type(s):
H03VV-F 2...3 x 0,5...0,75 mm² +

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2
Technical Data:
Type designation H05VV-F
H05VVH2-F
Rated voltage (V) 300/500 V, all colours
Trademark WELL SHIN+D or K-WELL SHIN
Test Report 279371-2 and 297246-2
Product information H05VV-F 2,3-5G0,75-1.0-1,5-2,5-4.0mm2
H05VVH2-F 2X0,75-1.0mm2
Manufacturing Sites: Dong Guan Well Shin Electronic Products Co., LTD
Chang Long Control District, Huang Jiang Town,
Dongguan 523766, Guangdong, China
Well Shin Electronic (Kun Shan) Co., Ltd.
No.389 Kunkai Road Jinxi Town
Jin Xi Development Area, Kunshan, 215324, Jiangsu, China
According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate, which includes production control,
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking according to the Low Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU.
This presumption can expire before end of validity of this certificate due to new issued Standard or Amendment
and changes within the EU legislation.
This certificate is based on a certificate with Ref. No. FI/40730 dated 12 November 2020 issued by SGS Fimko
Ltd according to the Nordic Certification Service agreement.
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 25 November, 2020
 Leif Mattsson
Geräteanschlußstecker, nichtwiederanschließbar
Plug connector, non-rewirable
Typ(en) / Type(s):
1) WS-003D
2) WS-003D-L
3) WS-003D-R
4) WS-003D-2
Bemessungsspannung AC 250 V
Rated voltage
Bemessungsstrom 16 A
Rated current